

ANDHRA PRADESH EXPRESSWAY LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 5th Floor, OSE Commercial Block, Hotel Alok Asset No. 5B Aerocity Hospitality Dist., IGI Airport New Delhi-110037 CIN - U63031DL2005PLC349200					
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022 (Amount in Rs. Lacs)					
Sl No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended		For the year ended	
		30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Unaudited)	30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,080.87	1,187.91	1,261.28	4,940.07
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	-162.66	-206.30	-80.49	-630.47
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	-162.66	-206.30	-80.49	-630.47
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	-125.03	-142.04	-62.22	-466.14
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-125.38	-144.12	-62.22	-467.55
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	1,190.01	1,190.01	1,190.01	1,190.01
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserves)	-2,337.84	-2,212.46	-1,807.10	-2,212.46
8	Security Premium Account	-	-	-	-
9	Net worth	-1,147.83	-1,022.45	-617.10	-1,022.45
10	Paid up debt capital / Outstanding debt	22,911.14	26,282.81	29,472.33	26,282.81
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt / Equity Ratio	-19.96	-25.71	-47.76	-25.71
13	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)				
1. Basic		-1.05	-1.19	-0.52	-3.92
2. Diluted		-1.05	-1.19	-0.52	-3.92
14	Capital Reserve	8,300.00	8,300.00	8,300.00	8,300.00
15	Debtenture redemption reserve (Refer note 6)	4,904.32	4,904.32	4,904.32	4,904.32
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.18	0.80	0.23	0.34
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.83	0.80	0.93	0.85

Notes:
1 The above financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 10, 2022.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) on <https://www.nseindia.com> and on the Company website: <http://www.apel.net.in/investor-relation/>.
3 For the items referred to sub clause of the Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) and can be accessed on <https://www.nseindia.com>.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Andhra Pradesh Expressway Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Velusamy Vasu
Director

Place : Noida
Date: Aug 10, 2022

cello Wim Plast Ltd.									
Regd. Office : Survey-No.324 / 4 to 7 of Kachigam, Village Kachigam, Daman-396 210. Tel.: (022) 2686 3426/ 3427 Email : wimplast@celloworld.com CIN : L25209DD1988PLC001544 Website : www.cellowimplast.com									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022 (₹ In lakhs except EPS)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	8,038.93	9,426.09	5,302.88	31,675.41	8,093.59	9,455.58	4,993.12	31,875.14
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,210.38	1,664.47	403.49	4,759.32	1,219.95	1,631.36	365.01	4,676.62
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,210.38	1,664.47	403.49	4,759.32	1,219.95	1,631.36	365.01	4,676.62
4.	Net profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	907.96	1,207.24	301.38	3,533.92	915.05	1,183.09	272.58	3,472.50
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	913.25	1,202.64	308.88	3,562.68	917.53	1,188.10	291.62	3,525.03
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,200.34	1,200.34	1,200.34	1,200.34	1,200.34	1,200.34	1,200.34	1,200.34
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	40,074.92	-	-	-	39,982.36
8.	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations								
1. Basic		7.56	10.06	2.51	29.44	7.60	9.94	2.37	29.13
2. Diluted		7.56	10.06	2.51	29.44	7.60	9.94	2.37	29.13

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.cellowimplast.com.
2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 10, 2022. The statutory auditor of the company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Wim Plast Limited
Sd/-
Pradeep G. Rathod
(CEO, Chairman & Managing Director)
(DIN - 00027527)

Date: August 10, 2022
Place: Mumbai

FORM G
INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST
Under Regulation 36A(1) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

RELEVANT PARTICULARS

1. Name of the corporate debtor	Radius Infra Holdings Private Limited
2. Date of incorporation of Corporate Debtor	23 rd July 2014
3. Authority under which Corporate Debtor is incorporated / registered	ROC - Mumbai
4. Corporate identity number / limited liability identification number of corporate debtor	U45209MH2014PTC256382
5. Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of the Corporate Debtor	Registered Office: ONE BKC, A Wing 1401, Plot No. C-66, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai Suburban MH 400051 Corporate Office: ONE BKC, A Wing 1401, Plot No. C-66, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai Suburban MH 400051
6. Insolvency commencement date in respect of Corporate Debtor	09th May 2022
7. Date of invitation of expression of interest	11th August 2022
8. Eligibility for resolution applicants under section 25(2)(h) of the Code is available at:	https://radiusinfra.in OR Details can be sought by emailing irpraduis@bdo.in
9. Norms of ineligibility applicable under section 25A are available at:	https://radiusinfra.in OR
10. Last date for receipt of expression of interest	01st September 2022
11. Date of issue of provisional list of prospective resolution applicants	On or before 11th September 2022
12. Last date for submission of objections to provisional list	16th September 2022 OR On or after the satisfaction of the eligibility criteria by the PRAs whichever is earlier
13. Date of issue of final list of prospective resolution applicants	On or before 26th September 2022
14. Date of issue of information memorandum, evaluation matrix and request for resolution plans to prospective resolution applicants	On or before 16th September 2022
15. Manner of obtaining request for resolution plan, evaluation matrix, information memorandum ("IM") and further information	The prospective resolution applicants are requested to send an email to irpraduis@bdo.in Information Memorandum, RFP and Evaluation Matrix will be provided via email/Data room after execution of the confidentiality undertaking.
16. Last date for submission of resolution plans	19th October 2022
17. Manner of submitting resolution plans to resolution professional	Soft copy of the Resolution Plan should be sent via email to bhrugeth@bdo.in and hard copy to be sent in a plain sealed envelope marked by Mr. Bhrugeth Amin (Resolution Professional), 800 India LLP, The Ruby, Level 9, The Ruby, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar West, Mumbai 400028, India.
18. Estimated date for submission of resolution plan to the Adjudicating Authority for approval	21 st October 2022
19. Name and registration number of the resolution professional	Bhrugeth Amin (Resolution Professional) IBBI Registration no. IBBI/RP-02/DIP-N00332017-18/11003
20. Name, Address and e-mail of the resolution professional	Bhrugeth Amin (Resolution Professional) IBBI Registration no. IBBI/RP-02/DIP-N00332017-18/11003 800 India LLP, Level 9, The Ruby, North West Wing, Senapati Bapat Road, Dadar (W), Mumbai 400028 RP's Registered Email: bhrugeth@bdo.in
21. Address and email to be used for correspondence with the resolution professional	800 India LLP, The Ruby, Level 9, North West Wing, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar West, Mumbai 400028, India Email: irpraduis@bdo.in , bhrugeth@bdo.in
22. Further details are available at or with	http://www.radiusinfra.in
23. Date of publication of Form G	11th August 2022

Date: 11th August 2022
Place: Mumbai
Sd/-
Bhrugeth Amin
IBBI Registration no. IBBI/RP-02/DIP-N00332017-18/11003
Resolution Professional in the matter of CIRP of Radius Infra Holdings Private Limited
Email for Communications Address: irpraduis@bdo.in; bhrugeth@bdo.in;
RP's Registered Address: BDO India LLP, Level 9, The Ruby, North West Wing, Senapati Bapat Road, Dadar (W), Mumbai 400028 Contact No.: +91 99700 92697

Nava Limited
(formerly Nava Bharat Ventures Limited)
Regd. Office: 6-3-1109/11, 'Nava Bharat Chambers', Raj Bhavan Road, Hyderabad - 500082
Corporate Identity No.: L27101TG1972PLC001549;
Tel.Nos.: 040-23403501/40345999; e-Fax No.: 080-6688 6121
Email ID: investors@navalimited.com; Website: www.navalimited.com

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022
(Amount in lakhs of ₹ unless otherwise stated)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	52,391.89	29,620.81	167,846.53	102,501.89	55,792.92	334,766.09
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	20,183.78	6,966.66	60,655.82	38,740.79	7,626.51	99,466.95
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	20,183.78	6,966.66	57,535.52	38,740.79	7,626.51	90,039.57
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	17,657.08	4,571.16	38,190.71	33,899.05	3,845.06	57,328.34
Total comprehensive income for the period	17,657.08	4,571.16	38,207.40	48,056.89	7,537.88	67,995.72
Equity Share Capital	2,903.27	2,903.27	2,903.27	2,903.27	2,903.27	2,903.27
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	326,953.19	-	-	492,420.79
Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each):						
Basic : (₹)	12.15	3.14	26.29	20.58	3.13	35.65
Diluted : (₹)	12.15	3.14	26.29	20.58	3.13	35.65

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and year ending audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and year ending audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website: www.navalimited.com.

For NAVA LIMITED
D. ASHOK
CHAIRMAN
Hyderabad
August 10, 2022

POWER FERRO ALLOYS MINING HEALTHCARE

Get insights
from wherever you are

The ALL-NEW Business Standard App
Making Devices Smart, Insight Out.

Our all-new app brings a new level of ease in accessing what matters to you the most, from wherever you are. Your favourite columns, stock market updates, editorials, analysis and more! It's the same insightful business journalism you expect from us, with rich and intuitive features to enhance your reading experience.

The Business Standard Morning show
New episodes at 6am, Monday to Friday

Daily market insights
Get detailed analysis and updates on the share market

Go offline
Online, Offline, Anytime. Stay connected, always

Dark mode
Introducing dark mode for easy reading

Read to me
Listen on the move

Quick reads
For when you don't have time

Download now from bit.ly/BS_app

Business Standard Insight Out

bsindia bsindia business-standard.com

ORICON ENTERPRISES LTD.
CIN - L28100MH1968PLC014156
Registered office: 1076, Dr. E. Moses Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018; E-mail id - share@ocl-india.com, website - www.oriconenterprises.com; Tel no.: 022-43226600; Fax No.: 022 24963055

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022
(Rs. In Lakhs, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	19,168.73	14,964.57	11,946.24	50,982.70
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,764.97	1,323.04	134.85	1,119.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,764.97	1,323.04	13,305.35	15,598.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) - Continued Operations	1,498.72	1,234.79	12,835.56	14,601.72
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax from discontinued Operations	(1.48)	(314.15)	31.16	(3,234.46)
6	Profit/(Loss) after Tax for the period	1,497.24	920.63	12,866.72	11,367.27
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)]	(5,165.14)	121.10	19,525.35	22,442.97
8	Equity Share Capital	3,140.95	3,140.95	3,140.95	3,140.95
9	Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	91,100.51
10	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) - before extraordinary item (Face Value Rs. 02/- each) - From Continuing Operation	0.96	0.71	8.25	9.47
11	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) - before extraordinary item (Face Value Rs. 02/- each) - From discontinuing Operation	(0.00)	(0.13)	0.01	(1.32)
12	Earning per Equity Share (For Continuing & discontinuing operations) Basic & Diluted EPS Per Share	0.96	0.58	8.26	8.14

Key Standalone Financial Information for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	18,436.72	14,585.43	11,946.24	50,402.39
2	Profit Before Tax	1,816.83	730.03	13,448.95	16,458.17
3	Net Profit After Tax	1,488.60	553.65	13,204.67	15,686.95

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange (s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results is available on Stock Exchange(s) website (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.oriconenterprises.com).

For Oricon Enterprises Limited
Adarsh Somani
Joint Managing Director
(DIN: 00192609)
Place : Mumbai
Date : August 10, 2022

PRESTIGE ESTATES PROJECTS LIMITED
CIN: L07010KA1997PLC022322
Registered Office: Prestige Falcon Tower, No.19, Brunton Road, Bengaluru - 560025
Tel: +91 80 25591080, Fax: +91 80 25591945
Email: investors@prestigeconstructions.com; Website: www.prestigeconstructions.com

Extracts from the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of Prestige Estates Projects Limited for the quarter ended June 30, 2022:
(Rs. In Million)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended	
		30-Jun-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited	30-Jun-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited
1.	Total income from operations	20,118	24,896	14,180	66,002
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,035	2,844	1,427	7,179
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,507	10,980	1,276	15,093
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,511	9,453	810	12,148
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,511	9,486	810	12,181
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,009	4,009	4,009	4,009
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted:	5.11 5.11	23.43 23.43	1.14 1.14	28.69 28.69

Extracts from the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of Prestige Estates Projects Limited for the quarter ended June 30, 2022:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended	
		30-Jun-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited	30-Jun-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited
1.	Total income from operations	9,826	19,129	9,001	48,708
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	1,107	2,477	475	5,599
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	1,311	7,876	475	10,998
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	1,122	7,017	393	9,473
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,122	7,029	393	9,485
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,009	4,009	4,009	4,009
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	60,806	59,684	51,192	59,684
8.	Securities Premium Account	28,563	28,563	28,563	28,563
9.	Net worth	64,815	63,693	55,201	63,693
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	24,281	25,754	24,188	25,754
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.37	0.40	0.44	0.40
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted:	2.80 2.80	17.50 17.50	0.98 0.98	23.63 23.63
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve				